
 

Takeaway Menu 

2024 



 
 
 
 
 
STARTERS 

 

 

Classic Prawn Cocktail, Bread & 

Butter 
 

Hummus with Flatbread (V, VE)                   
 

Marinated Olives (V, Ve) 
                                    Warm Mixed Bread, Balsamic Vinegar & Herb Oil 

 

 

 

 
 

         

£8.50 
 

£6.50 

 

£6.50 

 

 

 

 



MAINS 
 

 

Lamb Shank 
Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & 

Red Wine Jus 

 

Classic Fish Pie (GF) Small 

Cheddar Mash Topping & Large 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Breaded Whole-tail Scampi       Small 

Chunky Chips, Garden Peas &                         Large 
Tartare Sauce 

 

Grilled Salmon Fillet (GF)                                                        
Sauté New Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables,  

Beurre Blanc 

 

  Beer Battered Fish ’N’ Chips      
Garden Peas & Tartare Sauce 

Small        

  Large 

 

Peacock Pie 
Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy 
 

 Vegan Pie Of The Day (VE)             

Chunky Chips, Seasosnl Vegetables, Gravy                                      

£16.50 

 

 

£12.50 

£15.00 

 

£11.00 

£14.00 

 

 

£15.50 

 

 

 

£12.50 

£15.00 

 

£15.50 

 

 

£13.50 

 

 

 

 

Vegan Burger £13.50 
Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, 

Burger Sauce, Chunky Chips

  

8oz Rib-Eye Steak   £22.00          
Served with Chunky Chips, Onion Rings, Mushrooms 
& Grilled tomato. 

Peacock Burger        £22.00 
Beef Partty, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Chunky 
Chips, Cheese & Bacon, Burger Sauce 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
SIDES

 Chunky Chips £4.50 

Mixed Salad £4.95 

Garlic Bread £4.25 

Cheesy Garlic Bread £4.95 

     Peppercorn Sauce  £2.95 

     
 

 

 

 

 
For allergen information, please see the reverse of this page 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Allergies 

(GF) Gluten Free, (V) Vegetarian, (Ve) Vegan 

Here at The Peacock we’re committed to making every guests’ dining experience an exceptional one, including our guests with  food 

allergies. 

Dining out can be a challenge for those with allergies or specific dietary requirements, a lot of our dishes can be altered 

to suit your requirements so please let your server know if you need help to make the best choice. 

We do hold gluten free and vegan bread in our kitchen, so please don’t hesitate to ask to switch it. 

Since all our dishes are prepared to order, our normal kitchen operations may involve shared cooking and preparation 

areas. 

Therefore, we cannot guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens. 


