

Takeaway Menu 2024

STARTERS

Classic Prawn Cocktail, Bread & Butter	£8.50
Hummus with Flatbread (V, VE)	£6.50
Marinated Olives (V, Ve) Warm Mixed Bread, Balsamic Vinegar & Herb Oil	£6.50

MAINS

Lamb Shank Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Red Wine Jus	£16.50	Vegan Burger £13.50 Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Burger Sauce, Chunky Chips
	Small £12.50 Large £15.00	80z Rib-Eye Steak £22.00 Served with Chunky Chips, Onion Rings, Mushrooms & Grilled tomato.
	mall £11.00 .arge £14.00	Peacock Burger £22.00 Beef Partty, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Chunky Chips, Cheese & Bacon, Burger Sauce
Grilled Salmon Fillet (GF) Sauté New Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Beurre Blanc	£15.50	
Beer Battered Fish 'N' Chips Garden Peas & Tartare Sauce Small Large	£12.50 £15.00	
Peacock Pie Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy	£15.50	
Vegan Pie Of The Day (VE) Chunky Chips, Seasosnl Vegetables, Gravy	£13.50	

SIDES

Chunky Chips £4.50 Mixed Salad £4.95 Garlic Bread £4.25 Cheesy Garlic Bread £4.95 Peppercorn Sauce £2.95

For allergen information, please see the reverse of this page



Allergies (GF) Gluten Free, (V) Vegetarian, (Ve) Vegan

Here at The Peacock we're committed to making every guests' dining experience an exceptional one, including our guests with food allergies.

Dining out can be a challenge for those with allergies or specific dietary requirements, a lot of our dishes can be altered to suit your requirements so please let your server know if you need help to make the best choice.

We do hold gluten free and vegan bread in our kitchen, so please don't hesitate to ask to switch it.

Since all our dishes are prepared to order, our normal kitchen operations may involve shared cooking and preparation areas.

Therefore, we cannot guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.